
2024 Pay Schedule

Pay Period Care One Time Sheets due by 5pm
If emailing time sheets, send to  BOTH  

kathyw@careoneinc.com AND 
teric@careoneinc.com   

1/7/24-1/20/24 Monday 1/22/2024
1/21/24-2/3/24 Monday 2/5/2024 If faxing time sheets, send to
2/4/24-2/17/24  Monday 2/19/2024   734-480-9060
2/18/24-3/2/24 Monday 3/4/2024
3/3/24-3/16/24 Monday 3/18/2024 Remember to SIGN your time sheet
3/17/24-3/30/24 Monday 4/1/2024
3/31/24-4/13/24 Monday 4/15/2024

4/14/24-4/27/24 Monday 4/29/2024
Pay days will occur on Mondays for both 
weekly and biweekly employees.

4/28/24-5/11/24 Monday 5/13/2024

5/12/24-5/25/24 Monday 5/27/2024
If a holidays fall on a Monday, the pay date 
will typically occur the prior Friday

5/26/24-6/8/24 Monday 6/10/2024
6/9/24-6/22/24 Monday 6/24/2024
6/23/24-7/6/24 Monday 7/8/2024
7/7/24-7/20/24 Monday 7/22/2024
7/21/24-8/3/24 Monday 8/5/2024
8/4/24-8/17/24 Monday 8/19/2024
8/18/24-8/31/24 Monday 9/2/2024
9/1/24-9/14/24 Monday 9/16/2024
9/15/24-9/28/24 Monday 9/30/2024
9/29/24-10/12/24 Monday 10/14/2024
10/13/24-10/26/24 Monday 10/28/2024
10/27/24-11/9/24 Monday 11/11/2024
11/10/24-11/23/24 Monday 11/25/2024
11/24/24-12/7/24 Monday 12/9/2024
12/8/24-12/21/24 Monday 12/23/2024
12/22/24-1/4/25 Monday 1/6/2025
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